2019 Statewide Banker/Legislator Meetings

Please join the Louisiana Bankers Association at our annual statewide meetings with bankers and
legislators. We will give an overview of our 2019 State Regular Session Legislative Agenda and also
discuss other banking issues of interest.

Please check the location(s) you plan to attend:

Tuesday, February 5: Natchitoches

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm

Merci Beaucoup Restaurant, 127 Church Street

(318) 352-6634

Wednesday, February 6: Hammond

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm
Jacmel Inn, 903 E. Morris Avenue
(985) 542-0043

Thursday, February 7: Lafayette

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm
Ruffino’s on the River, 921 Camellia Boulevard
(337) 706-7333

Monday, February 11: Alexandria

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm
Diamond Grill, 924 3rd Street
(318) 448-8989

Wednesday, February 13: Plaquemine

Breakfast 8:00-9:30am
The Island, 23550 Myrtle Grove Road
(225) 685-0808

Wednesday, February 13: Houma

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm
Dominique’s Bistro, 8013 Main Street
(985) 223-7540

Thursday, February 14: New Orleans

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm
Ralph’s on the Park, 900 City Park Avenue
(504) 488-5100

Friday, February 15: Monroe

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm

Bayou Desiard Country Club
3501 Forsythe Avenue

(318) 323-5136

Wednesday, February 20: Vidalia

Breakfast 8:00-9:30am
Comfort Inn, 100 Front Street
(318) 336-1655

Thursday, February 21: Covington

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm
Dakota Restaurant, 629 N. Highway 190
(985) 892-3712

Tuesday, February 26: Baton Rouge

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm
Juban’s, 3739 Perkins Road
(225) 346-8422

Wednesday, February 27: Lake Charles

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm
The Pioneer Club, 127 Broad Street
(337) 310-0077

Thursday, February 28: Shreveport

Lunch 12:00-1:30pm
Superior’s Steakhouse, 855 Pierremont Road
(318) 219-4123

** Legislators are invited to attend any
or all meetings listed above**
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To confirm attendance, fax or email this completed form to the LBA office, (225) 343-3159 or pitts@lba.org. If you have any
questions, contact Joe Gendron at (225) 214-4837.
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